
Product Features:

KC-122FC-(LS)

1-1/4"

3/4"

22"

4-3/4"

21-3/4"

41-7/8"

18-3/4" x 16-1/4"

5/8"

MT#4

MODEL

CAPACITY

CHUCK SIZE

SWING

STROKE

MAX. DISTANCE FROM CHUCK TO TABLE

MAX. DISTANCE FROM CHUCK TO BASE

TABLE SIZE

SIZE OF T-SLOT ON TABLE

SPINDLE TAPER

75 mm

12 (180 - 4,200)

12.5 Amp. @ 110V, 6.25 Amp.@ 220V

110V/220V, 1 Phase, 60 Hz

110V

18-3/4" x 33" x 69" / 320 lbs

QUILL DIAMETER

SPEEDS (RPM)

MOTOR

VOLTAGE

UPC

ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT

22" Drill Press 
With Safety Guard

• Powerful 1 HP motor
• Drill press with limit switch protection
• Line interruption electro-mechanical switch needs a restart after a power failure
• Spindle is supported by high quality ball bearings
• Cast-iron pulleys reduce vibrations
• 45° tilting table for angular drilling
• Non-slip rubber feed handles
• 12 speeds
• Line interruption electromechanical switch and safety guard with limit switch 

protection
• Light socket incorporated into drill press head (standard light bulb not included)

PRE-WIRED AT

7 72995 01152 0

Specifications subject to change.




