## 🗰 KING CANADA

## **Product Features:**

- Powerful 1 HP motor
- Drill press with limit switch protection
- Line interruption electro-mechanical switch needs a restart after a power failure
- Spindle is supported by high quality ball bearings
- Cast-iron pulleys reduce vibrations
- 45° tilting table for angular drilling
- Non-slip rubber feed handles
- 12 speeds

MODEL

- Line interruption electromechanical switch and safety guard with limit switch
  protection
- Light socket incorporated into drill press head (standard light bulb not included)



22" Drill Press

With Safety Guard

## KC-122FC-(LS)

CAPACITY	1-1/4"
CHUCK SIZE	3/4"
SWING	22"
STROKE	4-3/4"
MAX. DISTANCE FROM CHUCK TO TABLE	21-3/4"
MAX. DISTANCE FROM CHUCK TO BASE	41-7/8"
TABLE SIZE	18-3/4" x 16-1/4"
SIZE OF T-SLOT ON TABLE	5/8"
SPINDLE TAPER	MT#4
QUILL DIAMETER	75 mm
SPEEDS (RPM)	12 (180 - 4,200)
MOTOR	12.5 Amp. @ 110V, 6.25 Amp.@ 220V
VOLTAGE	110V/220V, 1 Phase, 60 Hz
PRE-WIRED AT	110V
ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT	18-3/4" x 33" x 69" / 320 lbs
UPC	7 72995 01152 0
	Specifications subject to